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FOURPURE - Pale Ale

ANCHOR - Liberty Ale
BREWDOG - Punk IPA
BREWDOG - Dead Pony Club
MEANTIME - London Pale
FLYING DOG - Snake Dog IPA
BEAVERTOWN - 8 Ball
BEAVERTOWN - Gamma Ray
MATILDA BAY - Fat Yak
KONA - Firerock

KONA - Castaway
PRESSURE DROP - Pale Fire
OMISSION- Pale Ale (GF)
LUCKY JACK - Grapefruit
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5.0%
5.9%
5.6%
3.8%
4.3%
7.1%
6.2%
5.4%
4.7%
5.9%
6.0%
4.8%
5.0%
4.7%

HITACHINO NEST - Japanese Classic  7.5%

SAMUEL ADAMS - Lager
PAULANER - Munich Lager
KONA - Longboard Lager

HACKER PSCHORR - Munchener Hell

AUGUSTINER - Lager Helles
HOBO
SLAG - Pils

FLORISGAARDEN - Framboise

FLORISGAARDEN - Passionfruit

LINDEMANS - Kriek
LINDEMANS - Peach

PAGE 24 -Rhubarb IPA Flip Top

DELIRIUM - Red

4.8%
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5.0%
5.2%
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3.6%
3.6%
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6.9%
8.5%
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£4.70
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.20
£4.50
£5.40
£5.10
£4.75
£5.50
£5.25
£7.00

£4.00
£6.50
£4.80
£5.50
£6.00
£4.20
£3.90

£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£7.50
£5.90
£6.50
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330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
345ml
355ml
330ml
330ml
355ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
500ml
355ml
500ml
500ml
300ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
375ml
375ml
330ml
330ml

SEE GRAFT
BOARD FOR

WEEKLY GRAFT
SPECIALS

London
USA
Scotland
Scotland
London
USA
London
London
Australia
Hawaii
Hawaii
London
USA
Norway
Japan

USA
Germany
Hawaii
Germany
Germany
Czech
Germany

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium



BEER!
Palate pleaser, deft tongue teaser. For over five thousand years man has imbibed of the
glorious satiating medley of flavours that is beer, and will doubtlessly drink of it for another

five thousand. So here on this page we have collated for you a selection of the finest brews on
offer. (Due to the range being so large not everything is always available, so please come to the

bar with your second choice ready!)
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MONGOZO - Mango
OUD BEERSEL - Oude kriek viellle
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FOUR PURE - Amber Ale
TINY REBEL - Cwtch
BOSTEELS - Kwak

LERVIG - Hoppy Joe
HITACHINO - Nest Amber Ale
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TINY REBEL - Dirty Stop Out
BEAVERTOWN - Smog Rocket
PRESSURE DRQOP - Stokey brown
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BELGOO - Luppo

PAULANER - Hefe Weisse
VEDETT - Blonde

ANDECHS - Hefe Weisse Hell
MONGOZO - Pilsener (GF)
HACKER PSCHORR - Hefe Weisse
BRUGSE ZOT - Blonde

LA CHOUFFE

HITACHINO - Nest White Ale
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DUVEL - Duvel

DELIRIUM - Tremens

DUPONT - Saison Dupont
ROCHEFORT - 8

SATAN - Gold

SIREN - Calypso

HITACHINO NEST - Red Rice Ale

3.6%
6.0%

5.1%
4.6%
8.4%
4.7%
5.5%

6.5%
5.5%
5.2%
5.5%
5.0%
5.5%
6.0%
8.0%
5.5%

£5.40
£8.50

£4.70
£5.20
£6.50
£5.80
£7.00

330ml
375ml

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
330ml
500ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

Belgium
Belguim

London
Wales
Belgium
Norway
Japan

Wales
London
London

Belgium
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Belgium
Germany
France
Belguim
Japan

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belguim
England
Japan



