

From Around the Globe



nn inn	in this	

FOURPURE - Pale Ale	5.0%	£4.70	330ml	London
ANCHOR - Liberty Ale	5.9%	£5.50	330ml	USA
BREWDOG - Punk IPA	5.6%	£5.50	330ml	Scotland
BREWDOG - Dead Pony Club	3.8%	£5.50	330ml	Scotland
MEANTIME - London Pale	4.3%	£4.50	330ml	London
FLYING DOG - Snake Dog IPA	7.1%	£5.50	330ml	USA
BEAVERTOWN - 8 Ball	6.2%	£5.50	330ml	London
BEAVERTOWN - Gamma Ray	5.4%	£5.20	330ml	London
MATILDA BAY - Fat Yak	4.7%	£4.50	345ml	Australia
KONA - Firerock	5.9%	£5.40	355ml	Hawaii
KONA - Castaway	6.0%	£5.10	330ml	Hawaii
PRESSURE DROP - Pale Fire	4.8%	£4.75	330ml	London
OMISSION- Pale Ale (GF)	5.0%	£5.50	355ml	USA
LUCKY JACK - Grapefruit	4.7%	£5.25	330ml	Norway
HITACHINO NEST - Japanese Classic	7.5%	£7.00	330ml	Japan
LAGERS				

min in min min min min				
SAMUEL ADAMS - Lager	4.8%	£4.00	330ml	USA
PAULANER - Munich Lager	4.9%	£6.50	500ml	Germany
KONA - Longboard Lager	4.6%	£4.80	355ml	Hawaii
HACKER PSCHORR - Munchener Hell	5.0%	£5.50	500ml	Germany
AUGUSTINER - Lager Helles	5.2%	£6.00	500ml	Germany
HOBO	5.1%	£4.20	300ml	Czech
SLAG - Pils	5.0%	£3.90	330ml	Germany

	9.070	20.00	9901111	GOTIMATIY
FRUIT				
FLORISGAARDEN - Framboise	3.6%	£4.50	330ml	Belgium
FLORISGAARDEN - Passionfruit	3.6%	£4.50	330ml	Belgium
LINDEMANS - Kriek	3.5%	£6.00	375ml	Belgium
LINDEMANS - Peach	2.5%	£7.50	375ml	Belgium
PAGE 24 -Rhubarb IPA Flip Top	6.9%	£5.90	330ml	Belgium
DELIRIUM - Red	8.5%	£6.50	330ml	Belgium

BEER!

Palate pleaser, deft tongue teaser. For over five thousand years man has imbibed of the glorious satiating medley of flavours that is beer, and will doubtlessly drink of it for another five thousand. So here on this page we have collated for you a selection of the finest brews on offer. (Due to the range being so large not everything is always available, so please come to the bar with your second choice ready!)

FRUIT (CONT) MONGOZO - Mango	3.6%	£5.40	330ml	Belgium	
OUD BEERSEL - Oude kriek viellle	6.0%	£8.50	375ml	Belguim	
				_	
FOUR PURE - Amber Ale	5.1%	£4.70	330ml	London	
TINY REBEL - Cwtch	4.6%	£5.20	330ml	Wales	
BOSTEELS - Kwak	8.4%	£6.50	330ml	Belgium	
LERVIG - Hoppy Joe	4.7%	£5.80	330ml	Norway	
HITACHINO - Nest Amber Ale	5.5%	£7.00	330ml	Japan	
STOUT & PORTER					
TINY REBEL - Dirty Stop Out	5.0%	£5.50	330ml	Wales	
BEAVERTOWN - Smog Rocket	5.4%	£5.50	330ml	London	
PRESSURE DROP - Stokey brown	5.1%	£5.50	330ml	London	
BLONDE & WHEAT BEER (AND	Community (Community) (Standay) (Community)				
BELGOO - Luppo	6.5%	£4.90	330ml	Belgium	
PAULANER - Hefe Weisse	5.5%	£4.00	330ml	Germany	
VEDETT - Blonde	5.2%	£4.20	330ml	Belgium	
ANDECHS - Hefe Weisse Hell	5.5%	£6.00	500ml	Germany	
MONGOZO - Pilsener (GF)	5.0%	£4.40	330ml	Belgium	
HACKER PSCHORR - Hefe Weisse	5.5%	£6.00	500ml	Germany	
BRUGSE ZOT - Blonde	6.0%	£4.80	330ml	France	
LA CHOUFFE	8.0%	£7.50	330ml	Belguim	
HITACHINO - Nest White Ale	5.5%	£7.00	330ml	Japan	
DOUBLES, TRIPLES, SAISONS & TRAPPIST					
DUVEL - Duvel	8.5%	£6.50	330ml	Belgium	
DELIRIUM - Tremens	8.5%	£6.50	330ml	Belgium	
DUPONT - Saison Dupont	6.5%	£4.40	330ml	Belgium	
ROCHEFORT - 8	9.2%	£7.00	330ml	Belgium	
SATAN - Gold	8.0%	£7.00	330ml	Belguim	
SIREN - Calypso	4.0%	£5.50	330ml	England	
HITACHINO NEST - Red Rice Ale	7.0%	£7.00	330ml	Japan	